Division: CBN 2024

Participant

PRO
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NOAH WINSLOW
MATT MARINELLI
KYLE LUDWIG
RON HUMISTON
TIM TALENTO

MIKE SHAY

NICK PAPOTTO
JOSE SOLER
VINNY MUCCI
DAVE MAIORANO
TOM GRAZIANO
CHRIS BIELERT
JIM YOUNG
ROBERT SERER
GARRETT KRUGER
STEVE DEGUZIS
JIM JOHNSON
MIKE SCHIMELS
SCOTT WIELAND
SAM LEARY

ALEX SHVARTSMAN
JIMMY MORRIS
ROB PEPE

DAN DOBROCYNSKI

Boat#

Total Participants: 24

Total Fish Weight: 196.53

Total Fish Weighed: 86
Total Fish Released: 86 (100.00%)

CBN Tralil

Tournament Report
Tournament 5 10-13-24
10/13/2024 lake lillianonah

#Fish Wgt
5/5 17.90
5/5 17.29
5/5 14.93
5/5 13.61
5/5 13.49
5/5 13.38
5/5 11.82
5/5 11.58
5/5 10.47
5/5 10.11
5/5 9.90
5/5 8.97
5/5 8.72
5/5 8.28
3/3 7.03
5/5 6.79
4/ 4 6.40
2/2 3.15
1/1 1.37
1/1 1.34

.00

.00

.00

.00

Pnity

Bonus B/F Total
421 17.90
5.37 17.29
3.57 14.93
3.95 13.61
3.91 1349
3.30 13.38
3.81 11.82
3.18 11.58
2.70 10.47
341 1011
4.05 9.90
2.09 8.97
3.37 8.72

8.28

3.94 7.03
1.66 6.79
6.40

3.15

1.37 1.37
1.34 1.34
.00

.00

.00

.00

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight:

8.00
2.29

Average #Fish/Participant: 3.58
Average Weight / Participant: 8.19

YTDB

Federation#:

Points

300.00
298.00
296.00
294.00
292.00
290.00
288.00
286.00
284.00
282.00
280.00
278.00
276.00
274.00
272.00
270.00
268.00
266.00
264.00
262.00
212.00
212.00
212.00
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Division: CBN 2024

CBN Tralil

Tournament Report
Tournament 5 10-13-24
10/13/2024 lake lillianonah

Federation#:

Participant Boat# #Fish Wgt Pnity Bonus B/F  Total YTDB Points
AM
1 NEIL TALENTO 5/5 8.25 2.69 8.25 300.00
2  MIKE TALAGA 4]/ 4 6.98 2.80 6.98 298.00
3 BRANDON BRESCIA 1/1 6.96 6.96 6.96 296.00
4  MIKE GIACCO 4]/ 4 6.49 2.13 6.49 294.00
5 JOE KOWALSKI 3/3 5.22 3.13 5.22 292.00
6 STEVE SANDERS 2/2 4.30 2.92 4.30 290.00
7 JOHN ZERA 3/3 4.08 4.08 288.00
8 FRANK WISNEWSKI 2/2 3.43 2.00 3.43 286.00
9 LORIN VALENTI 1/1 3.13 3.13 3.13 284.00
10 KEITH BRESCIA 2/2 2.85 1.59 2.85 282.00
11 ROB PANICO 2/2 2.65 2.65 280.00
12 JOE SODORA 2/2 2.62 1.45 2.62 278.00
13 BRETT VERNON 2/2 2.54 2.54 276.00
14 MIKE HAINSWORTH 1/1 1.88 1.88 1.88 274.00
15 DAVID BOYD 1/1 1.67 1.67 1.67 272.00
16 MARK DINARDO 1/1 1.47 1.47 1.47 270.00
17 ELIJAH COUCH .00 .00 220.00
17 DAN BIELERT .00 .00 220.00
**  BRADLEY WRIGHT .00 .00
**  RYAN ALDERI .00 .00
**  GARY BELANGER .00 .00
Total Participants: 21 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 64.52 Average Fish Weight: 1.79
Total Fish Weighed: 36 Average #Fish/Participant: 1.71
Total Fish Released: 36 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 3.07
Total Participants: 45 Total Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weight: 261.05 Average Fish Weight: 2.14
Total Fish Weighed: 122 Average #Fish/Participant: 3
Total Fish Released: 122 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 5.80
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